
S. NO. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

1. MR SUSHIL KUMAR 

2. PARENT MEMBER 

3. PARENT MEMBER 

4 PRINCIPAL 

STUDENT'S NAME 

Gurnoor Kaur 

Sahajpreet singh 

Aman 

Gurfateh singh 

Rashneet Kaur 

Samel Gill 

Avneet Kaur 

Kante 

Kartik 

Balraj Singh 

KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NABHA CANTT 

LIST OF PROVISIONALLY SELECTED CANDIDATES 2025-26 

CLASS - I| 

FATHER'S NAME 

Gurjit Singh 

Bikramjeet singh 

Amit Singh 

Ranjeet singh 

Gurvinder Singh 

Gurdeep Singh 

Baljinder Singh 

Ravi Kumar 

Balkar Singh 

Social Cat 

SC 

OBC-NCL 

GEN 

OBC/NCL 

GEN 

SC 

SC 

SC 

OBC/NCL 

Service Cat 

1 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5. VEC MEMBER 

6. STUDENT MEMBER 

7. TEACHER MEMBER 

8 CHAIRMAN 

LOTTERY 

NUMBER 

1 

2 

3 

5 

6 

7 

9 



S. NO. 

4 

5 

Sunil Kumar 

Abhijot Singh 

4 PRINCIPAL 

Karanveer Singh 

Vicky 

STUDENT'S NAME 

1. MR SUSHIL KUMAR 

Dhruvish Sohri 

2. PARENT MEMBER 

3. PARENT MEMBER 

Kavta 

Satnan Sng 

KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NABHA CANIT 

LIST OF PROVISIONALLY SELECTED CANDIDATES 2025-26 

CLASS ||| 

FATHER'S NAME 

|Suraj Devi 

Lt. Gurpreet Singh 

Jagtar Singh 

Charan Kumar 

| Pardeep Kumar 

Social Cat 

GEN 

SC 

GEN 

SC 

GEN 

Service Cat 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5. VEC MEMBER 

6. STUDENT MEMBER 

7. TEACHER MEMBER 

8 CHAIREAN 

LOTTERY 

NO. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 



S. NO. STUDENT'S NAME 

1 

2 

1. MR SUSHIL KUMAR 

2. PARENT MEMBER 

Navdeep Singh 

4 PRINCIPAL 

Himanshi 

Kanta 

3. PARENT MEMBER Sonam Site 

KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NABHA CANTT 

LIST OF PROVISIONALLY SELECTED CANDIDATES 2025-26 

CLASS - |V 

FATHER'S 

NAME 

Maninder 

Singh 

Devi Singh 

Social 
Cat 

SC 

GEN 

Service 

Cat 

5 

5 

5. VEC MEMBER 

6. STUDENT MEMBER 

7. TEACHER MEMBER 

8 CHAIRMAN 

LOTTERY 

NO. 

1 

2 



S. 

NO. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

STUDENT NAME 

2. PARENT MEMBER 

4 PRINCIPAL 

1. MR SUSHIL KUMAR 

3. PARENT MEMBER 

Bhavik 

Ayush 

Jashandeep 

Ramanjot kaur 

Yadwinder singh 

Lovepreet 

Seeratjot Kaur 

Satma Siae 

KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NABHA CANTT 

LIST OF PROVISIONALLY SELECTED CANDIDATES 2025-26 

CLASS-V 

FATHER'S NAME 

Ram Parkash 

Subhas 

Joginder singh 

Jagsir singh 

Rajesh kumar 

Satbir Singh 

Vishal Singh 

Social Cat 

SC 

SC 

SC 

OBC-NCL 

SC 

GEN 

GEN 

5. VEC MEMBER 

6. STUDENT MEMBER 

7. TEACHER MEMBER 

8 CHAIRMAN 

Service LOTTERY 

Cat 

1 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

NO. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 



S.NO 

1 

2 

5 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

2. PARENT MEMBER 

3. PARENT MEMBER 

Ayansh kumar 

4 PRINCIPAL 

Ekjot 

Ditya 
Namanpreet kaur 

Taniya 

1. MR SUSHIL KUMAR 

Amar 

|Shary 
Himanshu 

Hargun Kaur 

Mayank 

Amolakveer Singh 
Kabir Kaushal 

|Gurekat Singh 

Alia 

Manat 

Akashdeep singh 

Ripanjeet singh 

Kawila 

STUDENT'S NAME 

KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NABHA CANTT 

LIST OF PROVISIONALLY SELECTED CANDIDATES 2025-26 

Manoj kumar 

Shiv kumar 
Mukesh kumar 

Avtar singh 
Shampy 
Hanumat ram 

Gurjant singh 
Munish kumar 

Sandeep Singh 
Sher Singh 
Rajinder Singh 
Harinder singh 

Varinder Singh 
Jasmin khan 

Thakur das 

Gurinder singh 
Sandeep Singh 

CLASS- VI 

FATHER'S NAME Social Cat 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

OBC-NCL 

SC 

SC 

GEN 

SC 

SC 

SC 

GEN 

OBC-NCL 

0BC-NCL 

8 CHAIRMAN 

OBC-NCL 

GEN 

SC 

5. VEC MEMBER 

6. STUDENT MEMBER 

7. TEACHER MEMBER 

Service Cat LOTTERY NO. 

1 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

1 

2 

3 

A 

5 

6 

7 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 



S.NO 

1 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

10 

11 

1. MR SUSHIL KUMAR 

2. PARENT MEMBER 

3. PARENT MEMBER 

4 PRINCIPAL 

STUDENT NAME 

Vinay Partap singh 

Niharika 

Pawanjot kaur 

Akasdeep 

Sukhdeep Singh 

Avjot Singh 

Takshpreet singh 

Vinayak Brahmbhatt 

Harjot singh 
Atif Aslam 

Ekam Singh 

KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NABHA CANTT 

LIST OF PROVISIONALLY SELECTED CANDIDATES 2025-26 

CLASS- VII 

FATHER'S NAME 

Sunil kumar 

Sanjeev kumar 

Bhagwan singh 

Dharamveer 

Chiman lal 

Kuldeep Singh 

Gurvinder singh 

Rahul 

Manpreet singh 
Nazam Khan 

Lal vinder singh 

Social Cat 

GEN 

GEN 

SC 

SC 

SC 

OBC-NCL 

GEN 

GEN 

OBC-NCL 

OBC-NCL 

SC 

5. VEC MEMBER 

6. STUDENT MEMBER 

7. TEACHER MEMBER 

8 CHAIRMAN 

Service Cat 

1 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

LOTTERY 

NO. 

1 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

10 

11 



S. NO. 

1 

2 

4 

5 

6 

7 

1. MR SUSHIL KUMAR 

2. PARENT MEMBER 

3. PARENT MEMBER 

4 PRINCIPAL 

STUDENT'S NAME 

Husanpreet kaur 

Virat 

Jaskaran Singh 

Charanjot singh 

Dipanshu 

Gurveer Singh 

Karandeep singh 

Sehajpreet Kaur 

Kala 

SalaSifla 

KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NABHA CANIT 

LIST OF PROVISIONALLY SELECTED CANDIDATES 2025-26 

CLASS - VIlI 

FATHER'S NAME 

Gursewak singh 

Vijay Kumar 

Harinder Singh 

Lt. Gurdeep singh 

Subhas 

Nirmaljit Singh 

lqbal singh 

Amarjit singh 

Social Cat 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

SC 

GEN 

GEN 

GEN 

5. VEC MEMBER 

6. STUDENT MEMBER 

7. TEACHER MEMBER 

8 CHAIRMAE 

Service Cat 

1 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

5 

LOTTERY NO. 

1 

w 
3 

4 

6 

7 



S. NO. 

2 

1 

4 

5 

6 

2. PARENT MEMBER 

STUDENT'S NAME 

1. MR SUSHIL KUMAR 

Mohit Raika 

Saravjot Singh Sodhi 

Rukshana Begam 

Anaya 

Kat 

LIST OF PROVISIONALLY SELECTED CANDIDATES 2025-26 

KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA NAPHA CANTT 

FATHER'S NAME Social Cat 

| Devi Singh 

Gurprit 
Singh 

Saraj Khan 

Varun partap singh Gursewak 
khokher 

Mohd. Abrar 

singh 

CLASS- IX 

GEN 

GEN 

OBC-NCL 

GEN 

SC 

5. VEC MEMBER 

6. STUDENT MEMBER 

Service Cat 

5 |QUALIFIED 

5 

5 

5 

ADMISSION 
TEST 

1 

|QUALIFIED 

|DISQUALIFIED 

|QUALIFIED 

PROVISIONALLY 
SELECTED FOR 

ADMISSION 

QUALIFIED SELECTED 
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